1,15 m

Ordenes de Salida

Informe generado el 6 de Mayo de 2024 a las 16:23

30 de Abril de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

PALADIN DE
OLID
CENTAUER Z /
IZABELLA X EL
CORONA /2008
/ CASTANA / CDE

SIDRA G
CLARENCE C/
UNIQUE X
CARETINO /
2011/ CASTANO
/ CDE

CCs
OTTOMATIC
Lux z/
DIAMONDS FOR
ANN X PARIS
LIGHT / 2006 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

DE LUCIA DEL
SOL
LINTON /
TRAVITA DEL SOL
X CALATO / 2014
/ CASTANA / CDE

MADISON F
CARDENTO /
HACHETTE DU
BATEAU X
QUOGLOF
ROUGE / 2013/
CASTANA / CDE

CEDRICK 10
CASALL / INKA XI
X CHROMATIC
XX/ 2005/
CASTANO /
HOLST

ENDEAVOR
UTOPIA
LORD Z / ZODAN
UTOPIA / 2009 /
CASTANO /
KWPN

L.A.C.

104569

130188

144247

128244

127340

50625

122324

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

SUAREZ SUAREZ, Diego
MERCEDES SUAREZ NORIEGA /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

MAZER BARRIOS, Lenon
MARIA BARRIOS SERRANO /
GIGUELA

DEL CORRAL ALBARRACIN,

Adriana

SERGIO EL CORRAL LEPR / ANN
REDMOND

VICENTE MARCO, Hugo
MARIA MARCO MARTINEZ-
GINAGA / Y.HARAS DEL SOL

CARRASCOSA SANCHA,
Daniella
JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
MUNOZ / Y.FUENTE DEL REY

ESTEBAN MOYANO, Lucia
NEREA MOYANO SIERRA / NONE

SIERRA LOPEZ, Nicolas
JESUS MORALES ESCUDERO /
JESUS MORALES

L.D.N.

208523

212636

261398

165391

250251

232687

157483

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

PLEASURE
FIELD
TAQUIN DE
FERVAL /
JOSHUA-FIELD /
2014 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

ALEXIA DE
LLAMOSAS
DJ VAN DE
PADENBORRE /
ALEXIA X
ORDAGO /2009
/ CASTANA / CDE

RITZ DE
GANEX
EL REY / DADA
DE GANEX X
TURBO VAN'T
GESTELHOF /
2007 / CASTANA
/ CDE

EZRA
ZAVALL VDL /
OKINA /2009 /
CASTANA / KWPN

CONQUEST
VAN DE
FLANDRIA
CORLAND /
AMIRO X RAMIRO
Z /2002 /
CASTANO / BWP

CARISMA DE
VAL
CORONADO /
VENUS DE VAL /
2007 / TORDA /
CDE

CATY DE AR
CROWN Z/
EPONA1/2012/
ALAZANA / CDE

PENELOPE
GLAMOUR
NUMERO UNO /
ORCHIDEE /
2009 / CASTANA
/ CDE

LORD LEVIN
LYCOS / LA
BELLE X
LORDANOS /
2003 / CASTANA
/ OLDBG

L.A.C.

130776

90325

83054

124018

21235

104325

121158

104961

82127

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

BIDART RIDRUEJO, Mateo
SUSANA RIDRUEJO / LA
ESTANCIA

MUGUIRO MORENO, Gloria
Y.LAS LLAMOSAS / Y.LAS
LLAMOSAS

CASTILLEJO BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Isidro
JUAN LUIS CASTILLEJO
BERMUDEZ DE CASTRO / Y.DE
GANEX

HERNANDEZ ROMERO,
Pablo
PABLO HERNANDEZ ROMERO /
SANTIAGO SIERRA Y PABLO
HERNANDEZ ROMERO

FERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Luis
LUIS FERNANDEZ AGUILAR /
LUIS FERNANDEZ AGUILAR

MUNOZ DE LAS CASAS,
Ramén
RAMON MUNOZ DE LAS CASAS
/ VAL DE RUEITA

REVUELTA DE ROJAS,
Alfredo
ALFREDO REVUELTA / ALFREDO
REVUELTA

CASTILLEJO BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Juan Luis
JUAN CASTILLEJO BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO / KALIYUGA

JIMENEZ HORWITZ,
Mercedes
ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ-PEDRENO
KENNAIRD / FRANK NEUMANN

L.D.N.

261298

252653

4354

37849

16384

15850

17555

15857

1906

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CABALLO
(DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/

ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

BALOU STAR
DE WALYRO
BALOU DU
ROUET /
QUOALA X
QUICK STAR /
2014 / TORDO /
CDE

VILLENUEVE
MR
LOCATO /
MARISMENA X
POUR LE MERITE
/2011/
CASTANA / CDE

QUENTIN DU

JARRIEN
FRENCH

CANCAN /
GEISHA D
‘OSMOY X
SIRANO DE

FONTAINE / 2004
/ BAYO / SF

MALI
MAESTRO /
CASSANDRA X
CENTO /2013 /
NEGRA / CDE

CAVA DE LA
HUERTA
CONTISCO /
CHAYENNE X
QUICKFEUER
VAN KOEKSHOF
/2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

AFRICA
FABAGO /
SUDAFRICANA
HAB X SILENT
TIMES / 2015 /
ALAZANA / A.A.

VANDA DU
VERMANDOIS
LANDO / FELISA

X UGOLIN

NORMAND /

2009 / CASTANA
/ SF

VAREN D
"ETAIN
QUINCY /

QARESSE DE
KREISKER X
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2009 /
ALAZANA / SF

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

L.A.C. L.D.N.

HURTADO MARCH, Pablo
146953 MARIA SUMMERS DE ORUETA / 304452
NONE

ALVAREZ GALVEZ, Maria
Pilar [Ope]
PATRICIA MARTINEZ / Y.LA
ABUBULLA

150285 303926

TRIGO SONEIRA, Rafael
105429 SHOW JUMPIING HORSE S.L / 17336
NONE

MATOSSIAN OSORIO, Jaime

123685 16198
DUQUE DE MONTELLANO / Y.EL

TRASMILLAR

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Isay
IDRIS RODRIGUEZ / NONE

149885 298594

GUILLEN MUNOZ, Carolina
132923 CAROLINA GUILLEN MUNOZ / 234318
NONE

MESONERO-ROMANOS
133614 MELLA, Matilda 127810
CESAR MESONERO-ROMANOS /

M. MICHEL LESTOQUOY

RAMOS OUTEIRINO, Laura
124073 Elena 119768
PABLO SERRANO MUNOZ / M.

JEAN ALAIN TSHIBANGU

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO

(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. JINETE L.D.N.
_ PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA
EPICUR DM HERRERO JIMENEZ, Clara
NADOUX / 81013 JOSE ANTONIO HERRFRO 156696
GELBA /2007 / ZARZOSA / MANUEL DAVILA
CASTANO / CDE MARTIN
MERLIN M
EUR MMERCE .
BUERCEFNO/ IMEN(TA MARTIN MORILLO, Claudia
) 127429 EQUIANPE S.L / Y. TORRES 221030
ROUGE X
AGRELO
LANCER 11 / 2009
/ CASTANA / CDE
ABSOLUTE
DREAM LOSEFF MCCAULEY,
DIAMANT DE Sebastian Gra
SEMILLY /FLEUR 147597 y 228798
HA HORSES TRADING, S.L. /
DE LISLE X
SCREA D'ERAULCOURT
LAEKEN /2010 /
CASTANA / SF
IT’S BE
GENTLE
DONDER / BE
GE,STLE VE;TE . RICO DE SANTIAGO, Juan
163543 IGNACIO RICO GARCIA-INES / P. 234176
TICALLUX VERTE
KNIJNENBURG
/2013 /
CASTANO /
KWPN
ZEUS DEL
POMAR GONZALEZ CANOYRA,
KANNAN / OLGA 149633 Laura 146847
X ANIMO / 2015 ANGELA CANOYRA / Y.EL POMAR
/ CASTANO / CDE
MORANTE

LOPEZ HERNANZ, Javier
134018 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ 199844
GARCIA / NONE

NONE / NONE /
2012 / CASTANO

/ CRUZ
BCOLAAB';’?L(;/ DIAZ IGLESIAS, Juan
141978 MARIA BARRIOS SERRANO / 137519
SIDRA G/ 2014/
GIGUELA
TORDO / HOLST
EXTRA DE
RUYCO MARTINEZ MUNOZ, Eva Nur
ART Z A
05275 116035 259832
IDA DU PLAPE / PEDRO SERRAHIMA BARTOLOME
2004 / TORDA / / Y.DE RUYCO
CDE
CANTABRIA
INFINITA LOPEZ GOMEZ, Alba
CLASSIDO / MERCEDES GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
CANNAS X 149355 , 210577
/ JOSE LUIS GARCIA DE LOS
ZUIDPOOL /
SALMONES
2008 / ALAZANA
|/ CDE
AS HOT AS
FIRE
SOLITARIE / MIRA ASTORQUI GARCIA,
VON 139325 Gabriela 146511
ROTTLANDER X PALOMA GARCIA SANS /
MONSIEUR X / ATALAYA

2012 / CASTANO
/ CDE



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

SISI DU
FRAIGNEAU
ALCYON DU
DEFEY, / FANY
DU FRAIGNEAU X
LAUDANUM /
2006 / CASTANO
/ SF

ALTAIR F
APACHE
DADRIERS /
HACHETTE DU
BATEAU X
QUOGLOF
ROUGE /2012 /
ALAZANA / CDE

IDEFIX
VAN'THOF TE
RUYTE
37 BENTLEY VD
HEFFINCK /
QUALITE /2008
/ CASTANO / BWP

INTRIGA DEL
AMOR
HERMINAGUE /
ZALAMERA LXIX
/2012 / TORDO
/AA.

FRIENDLY
MARGOT
OPIUM DE TALMA
39 / ORNELLA DES
HAYETTES X
ADELFOS / 2015
/ CASTANA / SF

FADO DE IBIO
CLASSIDO /
40 DUNIA X MY
MOURNE /2007
/ CASTANA / CDE

35

36

38

Descanso 10 minutos

VERAZZANO
MORE THAN
READY /
ENCHANTED
ROCK X GIANT'S
CAUSEWAY /
2010 / ALAZAN /
SF

SANSON DE
AS DE PICAS
42 NONE / NONE /
2005 / CASTANO
/ CDE

41

L.A.C.

143922

131540

149603

128059

139965

143492

139142

85467

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

ROY LODARES, Gabriel

LUIS ROY MORENO DE LOS RIOS

/ JUMENTERIE DU FRAIGNEAU

VILORIA CAMACHO, Jimena

MAJIKA CONSULTORIA E
INVERSION SLU / Y.FUENTE DEL
REY

SUAREZ TORO, Nicolas
NICOLAS SUAREZ TORO / MARC
EN GRIET DE RUYTE

ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ-
BUJARRABAL, Lucas
ANA FERNANDEZ-BUJARRABAL
NADAL / GANADERIA Y.EL AMOR

DiAZ SANCHEZ, Diego
SUSANA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ /
SANDRINE JOLY

GARCIA GARNIER, Marina
FLORENCE GARNIER / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS FFAA.

RODRIGUEZ MESONERO-
ROMANOS, Leticia
NOELIA BAYARRI MOORE /
EMORY A. HAMILTON

ALEJO MACHADO,
Sebastian
MARIA PEDROSA MARTINEZ /
NONE

L.D.N.

138644

126280

207055

254553

267217

259882

15922

127914

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

HAURUS
CHAPLIN
NONE / NONE /
2012 /PIO/
DANES

CHAMBAO
VALLE
VINUELAS
CHUMBO DEL
SOMBRERO /
QUIFI /2016 /
BAYO / NONE

DISCOVERY
DINKEN /
WILDERA X
QUINAR /2016 /
CASTANO /
HOLST

RED FLAG DE
WALYRO
KANNAN /

ELOISE D'ALOUS

X EGOIST /2013

/ CASTANA / CDE

CAMPANERO
EL MAYORAL
SIR ELTON JONES
/ NONE /2014 /
NEGRO / NONE

DENDORA V
ZAPATERO VDL /
ENDORA X
ZANDIGO /2008
/ ALAZAN / KWPN

COMO
CONNOR / ORFA
/2015 / PARDO /

HOLST

BALDATUS
OVIDIUS /
SOPHIA Il BELLA
X LANCELOT /
2006 / CASTANA
/ KWPN

SIEMPRE CC
MAESTRO /
WOTJOKI X

DARCO / 2014 /

CASTANA / CDE

JAYENA EELC
PIRON / CUCA
OD X JECOMIAS-
F /2012 / TORDA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

137264

145901

144672

127960

146214

126732

142273

133880

136448

125589

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

DEL OLMO Y ABEDUL,
Ainara Maider
BAIFORUM S.L. / NONE

LOPEZ MORALES, Alvaro
ALVARO LOPEZ MORALES /

NONE

ARNAIZ ATECA, Elena
ELENA ARNAIZ ATECA / NONE

MALDONADO MAESTRE,
Patricio
IRENE MONICA HORVATH JAUME
/ Y.WALYRO

TRUEBA VILLAMIL, Marta
[Pontificia Comillas]
MARTA TRUEBA VILLAMIL /

NONE

ARDILA ALONSO, Victor
MIGUEL ARES GOMEZ / MIGUEL
NAVARRO

DAPPRICH, Marit
MARIT DAPPRICH / CARMEN
EISSFELDT

CEBRIAN VICENTE, Mara

Alicia

MARA ALICIA CEBRIAN VICENTE

/ NONE

VAZQUEZ RUS, Lucia
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

RONDEAU CADARSO, Maria

MARIA TERESA JIMENEZ
HORWITZ / MARIATERESA
JIMENEZ

L.D.N.

60159

17997

4387

17160

138789

221024

285474

12375

163284

137941

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

DE

ES

ES

ES



0s

53

54

55

56

57

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

CALLAS DU
JARDIN
QUICKLY DE
KREISKER /
NOEMI DU
JARDIN X QUEL
TYPE D'ELLE /
2012 / CASTANA
/ SF

REBECCA DU
BLANC
JALISCO B /
BRICOLE D
"ESCLA X
ESPOIR D'ESCLA
/2005 / BAYO /
SF

ENGIE DE LA
MUSE
MYLORD

CARTHAGO /
QUIRINA DE
GRANLIEU X LE
TOT DE SEMILLY
/2014 / ALAZAN
/ SF

COCO VON
AACHEN
COMPLETINA
COMPLETTO /
REPLAY X LORD
LEPANTO / 2011
/ CASTARNA /
HOLST

O'CAHUA
CASPAR 11 /
CHIHUAHUA X
PANTER /2014 /
CASTANA / BWP

L.A.C.

133885

152381

150872

134601

133370

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MORENO VILLAVERDE,

Ricardo

RICARDO MORENO VILLAVERDE
/ NICOLAS FARGON

GARCIA CARRASQUILLA,

Jaime

JAIME GARCIA CARRASQUILLA /

Y.LOS ROBLES

MALDONADO MAC AFEE,

Patricio

PATRICIO MALDONADO
MAESTRE / SERGE VIEL

ZACCAGNINI IZQUIERDO,

Mariola

CARLOS ZACCAGNINI /
LANDESPFERDEZUCHTVERBAND

KARNTEN

CERVERA CIMARRA,

Mercedes

MERCEDES CERVERA CIMARRA /
MERCEDES CERVERA CIMARRA

L.D.N.

128365

274212

34011

127229

4600

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



	1,15 m
	30 de Abril de 2022


